

MACC 472/2023
CNR WBJP 01-00-3627-2023

Order No 05 dt.07.02.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira .

Summon has returned , duly served upon OP 2 as per report of Nazir, District Judges Court , Jalpaiguri. Let it be kept with the record.

Ld. adv for OP No. 2 files a petition and prays for time for filing WS and vokatnama.

The case is adjourned.

To 11.03.2024 for SR and AD upon OP 1 and filing WS /Vokatnama upon OP no. 2.

DC by me

Judge MACT,4th court
Jalpaiguri