

MACC 472 /2023
CNR WBJP 01-00-3627 -2023

Order no 12

dt.25 .03.2025

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 appeared today by filing V. Nama , WS and petition u/s 170 MV Act.

P O has been transferred.

The case is adjourned.

To 20 .06.2025 for hearing petition u/s 170 of MV Act.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri In-charge